Turolight  Inc.  |  905-479-7093  |  sales@turolight.com  |  www.turolight.com
Due to ongoing product improvements, Turolight reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice.
Please check turolight.com for the most up-to-date information.
Page  1 of 3
04/11/25
Project:
Ordering info:
Submitted by: Date:
Linear Recessed Luminaire
ZNTH60-RD
Wattage Range Lumen Range Efficacy Light Performance
25~80W  3,250~10,400lm  130lm/W  813~1,300lm/ft
Finishes
Black White
Ordering Guide Example: ZNTH60-RD/4/F/05L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/B
Family/
Series
Mounting Function Length Diffuser Direct Max Total Lumens CCT
30/35/40K
CRI Voltage Driver Housing Finish*
ZNTH60 R Recessed D
DJ
DS
Direct
Joiner
Start /End
4
8
4ft
8ft
F Frosted 05L
10L
5000 (4ft)
10000 (8ft)
MK3 80 UN3 120-347V D1 0-10V Dim 1% W
B
White
Black
* White is standard
3CCT Selectagle
3000K 3500K 4000K
Light Outputs Function: Direct
Catalogue Code Voltage Dimension CCT Efficacy
lm/W
CRI Direct
L Watts Delivered Lumens Lumens per foot
ZNTH60-RD/4 120-347V 47.93” 30K-35K-40K 130 80+ 40 5200 1300
33 4290 1073
25 3250 813
ZNTH60-RD/8 120-347V 95.93” 30K-35K-40K 130 80+ 80 10400 1300
66 8580 1073
50 6500 813
4FT 8FT
L 1217.4mm
47.93”
2436.6mm
95.93”
L W
H
62mm
2.44”
WE
H
62mm
2.44”
WE
h
Grid Tegular/Lay-In Slot Grid
W E H h
14.29mm
9/16”  Grid

(3000K/3500K/4000K).
Finish: Polyester powder painted finish
Model & Ordering Information
Ordering
Code
DLC
Premium
Model Number Description Case
QTY
3695006 Yes ZNTH60-RD/4/F/05L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/B 4Ft., Selectable 40-33-25W, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim 1%, Black Finish. 4
3695007 Yes ZNTH60-RD/4/F/05L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/W 4Ft., Selectable 40-33-25W, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim 1%, White Finish. 4
3696005 Yes ZNTH60-RD/8/F/10L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/B 8Ft., Selectable 80-66-50W, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim 1%, Black Finish. 2
3696006 Yes ZNTH60-RD/8/F/10L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/W 8Ft., Selectable 80-66-50W, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim 1%, White Finish. 2
3696014 - ZNTH60-RDS/4/F/05L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/B 4Ft., Start/End Luminaire, Selectable 40-33-25W, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim 1%, Black Finish. -
3696015 - ZNTH60-RDS/4/F/05L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/W 4Ft., Start/End Luminaire, Selectable 40-33-25W, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim 1%, White Finish. -
3696016 - ZNTH60-RDJ/4/F/05L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/B 4Ft., Joiner Luminaire, Selectable 40-33-25W, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim 1%, Black Finish. -
3696017 - ZNTH60-RDJ/4/F/05L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/W 4Ft., Joiner Luminaire, Selectable 40-33-25W, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim 1%, White Finish. -
3696018 - ZNTH60-RDS/8/F/10L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/B 8Ft., Start/End Luminaire, Selectable 80-66-50W, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim 1%, Black Finish. -
3696019 - ZNTH60-RDS/8/F/10L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/W 8Ft., Start/End Luminaire, Selectable 80-66-50W, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim 1%, White Finish. -
3696020 - ZNTH60-RDJ/8/F/10L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/B 8Ft., Joiner Luminaire, Selectable 80-66-50W, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim 1%, Black Finish. -
3696021 - ZNTH60-RDJ/8/F/10L/MK3/80/UN3/D1/W 8Ft., Joiner Luminaire, Selectable 80-66-50W, Selectable 30-35-40K, 120-347V, 0-10V Dim 1%, White Finish. -
3690003 - ZNTH60-K3 Joiner Kit for Row Mounting for (ZNTH60-RD) -
Mounting
14.29mm (9/16”) Grid
Drywall Flange Drywall/Hard Ceiling Trimless
14.29mm (9/16”) Slot Grid23.81mm (15/16”) Grid